
Nº Name 
Country 
Institut 

Email 
Arrival 
Day/Time 

Departure 
Day/Time 

Dinner 
Visit to 
Yebes 

Remarks 

1 Adrian Tiplady SKA,ZA atiplady@ska.ac.za 2 (Afternoon) 7 (morning) 1 1 --- 

2 André Deschamps F deschamps@obspm.fr 3(afternoon) 8 (morning)    

3 Andrew Faulkner UK ajf@mrao.cam.ac.uk 3 (22:10) 5 (17:10) 1 0 --- 

4 Axel Jessner Chair,D jessner@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de 3 (13.20) 7 (16:20) 1 1 --- 

5 Butin Gilles IRAM butin@iram.fr 3 (21:30) 6 (15:00) 1 1 --- 

6 Christian Monstein CH monstein@astro.phys.ethz.ch 3 (14:45) 5 (19:45) 1 0 
NO seafood 
Fish OK 

7 Christophe Marqué BE Christophe.marque@oma.be 
3 (late 
afternoon) 

6 (Late 
morning) 

1 1 No cheese 

8 Hans van der Marel NL marel@astron.nl 3 (18:00) 6 (10:00) 1 1 --- 

9 Harry Smith  belfagin@ntlworld.com 3 (11:50) 5 (17:10) 1 0 
Vegetarian 
menu 

10 Harvey Liszt NRAO hliszt@nrao.edu 3 (morning) 7 (¿?) 1 ¿? --- 

11 Hayo Hase IVS hayo.hase@tigo.cl 3 (14:20) 5 (15:20) 1 0 No alcohol 

12 István Fejes HU fejes@gpsnet.hu 3 (¿?) 6 (¿?) 1 1 --- 

13 John H. Seiradakis GR jhs@astro.auth.gr 3 (16:55) 6(17:45) 1 1 --- 

14 Jouko Ritakari FIN jr@kurp.hut.fi   2  
Accompanying 
person 

15 Karel Jiricka CZ jiricka@asu.cas.cz 3 (¿?) 7 (¿?) 1 1 --- 

16 
Luis Manuel 
Santos Rocha 
Cupido 

P cupido@mail.ua.pt 3 (>17:00) 5 (>17:00) 1 1 --- 

17 Michael Lindqvist SE michael.lindqvist@chalmers.se 3 (16:20) 5 (15:35) 1 0 --- 

18 Neil Williams ESF nwilliams@esf.org 3 (20:25) 4 (15:20) 0 0 
Allergic to all 
nuts & nut oil 



19 Peter Thomasson  pt@jb.man.ac.uk 3 (¿?) 6 (¿?) 1 1 --- 

20 Rafael Bachiller E r.bachiller@oan.es   1 1 --- 

21 
Vladislavs 
Bezrukovs 

LV vladislavsb@venta.lv 3(evening) 
6 (early 
morning) 

1 1 --- 

22 Willem Baan  baan@astron.nl 3 (afternoon) 6 (Morning) 1 1 --- 

23 
Angel Díez de 
Frutos 

SETSI a.diez@mityc.es   ¿?   

24 Alberto Barcia Yebes a.barcia@oan.es   ¿?  --- 

25 
José Antonio 
López Fernández 

Yebes ja.lopez@oan.es   ¿?   

26 
José Antonio 
López Pérez 

Yebes ja.lopezperez@oan.es   ¿?   

27 Francisco Colomer OAN f.colomer@oan.es   ¿?   

 

Apologies: 

 Pietro Bolli Secretary,I pbolli@oa-cagliary.inaf.it 

 Wim van Driel  Wim.vandriel@obspm.fr 

 

 


